Package Air Conditioner
EMRHR SeriesAir
EMRHR-2018-UAE-05
ISO 9001:2008
50Hz
R410A, 50 Hz
Nominal Sizes   [96960 BTU/HR
114389 BTU/HR]

air quality.
6
Model Number Identification
EMRHR SeriesAir
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
NOMENCLATURE
E
OPTION CODE (SEE ADS-3803)
BLANK = NONE
MINOR SERIES
A = FIRST DESIGN
CONTROL
A = NON COMMUNICATING
HEATING CONFIGURATION
0 = NO HEAT
HEATING CAPACITY
0 = NO HEAT
DRIVE PACKAGE
A =  BELT LOW STATIC
T =  CONSTANT TORQUE
ELECTRICAL DESIGNATION
N = 380/415 V - 3 PH - 50HZ
MAJOR DESGIN VARIATIONS
A = FIRST DESIGN
COOLING CAPACITY
MARKET
X = GENERIC
SERIES
R = SINGLE STAGE S =  TWO STAGE T = TIEER 1
CABINET TYPE
H = HORIZONTAL DISCHARGE
UNIT TYPE
MR = MIDDLE EAST/ROOFTOP
TRADE BRAND
E =  RHEEM
MR H R X 066 A N T 00 0 A A ***
Available Models 50Hz
EMRHRX102ANA000AAAA0
EMRHRX120ANA000AAAA0
102 = 96960 BTU/HR
120 = 114389 BTU/HR
7
GENERAL DATA - EMRHR MODELS
NOMINAL SIZES 8 - 10 TONS
Outdoor Sound Rating (dB)5
Outdoor Coil - Fin Type
  Tube Type
  MicroChannel Depth in. [mm]
  Face Area sq. ft. [sq. m]
  Rows / FPI [FPcm]
Indoor Coil - Fin Type
  Tube Type
  MicroChannel Depth in. [mm]
  Face Area sq. ft. [sq. m]
  Rows / FPI [FPcm]
  Refrigerant Control
  Drain Connection No./Size in. [mm]
Outdoor Fan - Type
  No. Used/Diameter in. [mm]
  Drive Type/No. Speeds
  CFM [L/s]
  No. Motors/HP
  Motor RPM